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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 RICS https://www.linkedin.com/company/rics/United Kingdom 1,889 558 29.54%
2 CBRE UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/cbre-uk/United Kingdom 1,841 286 15.54%
3 Sequence https://www.linkedin.com/company/sequence-william-h-brown/United Kingdom 1,197 152 12.70%
4 Knight Frank https://www.linkedin.com/company/knight-frank/United Kingdom 6,484 797 12.29%
5 Savills https://www.linkedin.com/company/savills/United Kingdom 12,887 1,470 11.41%
6 Unite Students https://www.linkedin.com/company/unite-group-plc/United Kingdom 1,303 114 8.75%
7 Southern Housing https://www.linkedin.com/company/southern-housing/United Kingdom 1,230 106 8.62%
8 Connells https://www.linkedin.com/company/connells/United Kingdom 1,433 116 8.09%
9 Connells Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/connells-group/United Kingdom 1,252 94 7.51%

10 L&Q https://www.linkedin.com/company/london-&-quadrant/United Kingdom 1,828 135 7.39%
11 Places for People https://www.linkedin.com/company/placesforpeople/United Kingdom 3,212 221 6.88%
12 Countryside Partnerships https://www.linkedin.com/company/countrysidepartnerships/United Kingdom 1,433 96 6.70%
13 Taylor Wimpey https://www.linkedin.com/company/taylor-wimpey/United Kingdom 3,408 224 6.57%
14 Clarion Housing Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/clarion-housing-group/United Kingdom 1,779 106 5.96%
15 Hamptons https://www.linkedin.com/company/hamptons1869/United Kingdom 1,228 73 5.94%
16 Grosvenor https://www.linkedin.com/company/grosvenor/United Kingdom 1,004 59 5.88%
17 Foxtons https://www.linkedin.com/company/foxtons/United Kingdom 1,670 90 5.39%
18 Rendall & Rittner https://www.linkedin.com/company/rendall-&-rittner-limited/United Kingdom 1,014 42 4.14%
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Ready to win at social?

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com


